Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
24th
24th

Startni broj Model

69
3
20
1
19
15
4
8
11
12

18

14
21
10
17

16

13

29
22

PSAROS 40
Over 33
Open 42
Melges 24
XP 44

MAT 1180
Tip Top 950
XP33
Fiumanka 33
Marina 36
ENAVIGO 38
Justin ten
Justin Ten
Elan 340
MARINA 36 SPORT
Fastwave 40
First 35

H22
Seascape27
Salona 40
Murphy 28
JANNEUE 36
Elan 333
Elan Express
Bavaria 40

Sydney 40

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

Ime
OUTSIDER
JUZNI VJETAR
Stravaganza
Lero
SUNDOWN
LEELOO
Farabut
Regina
KANAKANA
Makakada
DUBROVNIK
Limonca
Peter

Analea
FELICITA
Spirit of Pleasure
Serena

Foton

El Orada

Lea

Lenoba
MAJA 4
MiaMia
Marina
Zarabella

NaVe Loci

Grupe Broj Klub

1 CRO10000 JK Orsan

4 242 JK Orsan

1 Cro 8410  JK Orsan

5 CRO 264  JKOrsan

1 CRO 2870 JK Orsan

2 CRO 8882 JK Ploce Sailing
4 CRO 5 JK Peliska Jedra Orebi¢
4 CRO 2737 JK Cavtat

4 2904 JK Orsan

3 CRO4574  JK Split

2 CRO 1933 JK Orsan

4 2680 JK Orsan

3 Bokeska Jedra
4 2700 JK Orsan

3 CRO 1273 JK Orsan

1 CRO 2830 JK Orsan

3 2827 JK Orsan

5] CRO 124  JK Orsan

5 CRO199 JK Orsan

2 Orsan

5 CRO 2432 JK Orsan

3 JK Orsan

4 JK Orsan

5 CRO 879 JKOrsan

2 Juzni Vjetar

1 GBR JK Orsan

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

ELAFITI SLALOM
JK ORSAN, DUBROVNIK

Overall

www.sailwave.com

Kormilar

Vedran Kosovi¢
Jadran Gamulin
Niko Kmetovic
Ivo Kvestic
Damir GliSovi¢
TEO MARINOVIC
Darko Prizmi¢
Nikola Zecevic
Dean Konti¢
Davor Bumbak
DENIS VUKAS
Hrvoje Obradovié
Jana Radan

Igor Siki¢
GORAN ZUGOVIC
Zarko Danovi¢
Marko Domijan
PeriSa Zakarija
Ruy Frank

Mijo Lonéar

Jesenko Kravarovic¢

DOBRIMIR BIOCINA

Vlaho Lise
Marko Prosenica
Cuéa Dragan

Dragan Drzani¢

R1

1.0

3.0

20

4.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

9.0

11.0

7.0

27.0 DNC
12.0

17.0

10.0

13.0
27.0NSC
14.0

15.0

16.0

18.0

27.0 DNF
19.0

27.0 DNF
27.0 DNF
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNF

R2

1.0

3.0

9.0

4.0

5.0

10.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

14.0

2.0

12.0

19.0

15.0

13.0

11.0

20.0

18.0

16.0

22.0

17.0

27.0 DNC
21.0

27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC

R3

2.0

5.0

1.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

10.0

3.0

14.0

4.0

16.0

15.0

6.0

17.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

18.0

27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC
27.0 DNC

Total
4.0
11.0
12.0
17.0
19.0
22.0
27.0
28.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
38.0
40.0
41.0
41.0
44.0
51.0
52.0
52.0
61.0
62.0
73.0
75.0
81.0
81.0
81.0

Nett
4.0

11.0
12.0
17.0
19.0
22.0
27.0
28.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
38.0
40.0
41.0
41.0
44.0
51.0
52.0
52.0
61.0
62.0
73.0
75.0
81.0
81.0
81.0
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